
 

  5/3/2024 

El Dorado Union High School District 
2024-2025 GRADE DISTRIBUTION TIMELINE 

 
EL DORADO, PONDEROSA, AND OAK RIDGE HIGH SCHOOLS 

 
Reporting Period Grade Period Ends Grade Window 

Opens 
Grade Window 

Closes 
Grades Uploaded 

Electronically 

1st Mid-Qtr. Progress Report Fri., Sept. 6 Tues., Sept. 3 Tues., Sept. 10 Fri., Sept. 13 

1st Qtr. Report Card  Fri., Oct. 11 Tues., Oct. 8 Tues., Oct. 15 Fri., Oct. 18 

2nd Mid-Qtr. Progress Report Fri., Nov. 8 Tues., Nov. 5 Tues., Nov. 12 Fri., Nov. 15 

Semester 1 Report Card Fri., Dec. 20 Tues., Dec. 17 Fri., Jan. 10 Tues., Jan. 14 

3rd Mid-Qtr. Progress Report Fri., Feb. 7 Tues., Feb. 4 Tues., Feb. 11 Thurs., Feb. 13 

3rd Qtr. Report Card Fri., Mar. 14 Tues., Mar. 11 Tues., Mar. 18 Fri., Mar. 21 

4th Mid-Qtr. Progress Report Fri., Apr. 11 Tues., Apr. 8 Tues., Apr. 22 Fri., Apr. 25 

Semester 2 Report Card Fri., May 23 Tues., May 20 Tues., May 27 Fri., May 30 
NOTES: * Monday, Sep. 2nd is Labor Day. * Monday, Nov. 11th is Veteran’s Day. * Monday, Jan. 20th is MLK, Jr. Day.  

* Friday, February 14th and Monday, February 17th are Presidents’ Day observances.  
* Nov. 25th through Nov. 29th is Thanksgiving Recess. *Dec. 23rd through Jan. 3rd is Winter Break. * April 14th through April 21st is Spring Break. 

 

 
 

 EDUHSD UNION MINE HIGH SCHOOL AND PACIFIC CREST ACADEMY (4 X 4 Schedules) 
 

1st Term 

Reporting Period Grade Period Ends Grade Window 
Opens 

Grade Window 
Closes 

Grades Uploaded 
Electronically 

Progress Report – Term 1 Fri., Sept. 6 Tues., Sept. 3 Wed., Sept. 11 Fri., Sept. 13 

Semester 1 Report Card Fri., Oct. 11 Tues., Oct. 8 Wed., Oct. 16 Fri., Oct. 18 

Progress Report Fri., Nov. 8 Tues., Nov. 5 Wed., Nov. 13 Fri., Nov. 15 

Semester 2 Report Card Fri., Dec. 20 Tues., Dec. 17 Fri., Jan. 10 Tues., Jan. 14 

2nd Term 

Progress Report – Term 2 Fri., Feb. 7 Tues., Feb. 4 Tues., Feb. 11 Thurs., Feb. 13 

Semester 1 Report Card Fri., Mar. 14 Tues., Mar. 11 Wed., Mar. 19 Fri., Mar. 21 

Progress Report Fri., Apr. 11 Tues., Apr. 8 Wed., Apr. 23 Fri., Apr. 25 

Semester 2 Report Card Fri., May 23 Tues., May 20 Wed., May 28 Fri., May 30 
 NOTES: * Monday, Sep. 2nd is Labor Day. * Monday, Nov. 11th is Veteran’s Day. * Monday, Jan. 20th is MLK, Jr. Day.  

* Friday, February 14th and Monday, February 17th are Presidents’ Day observances.  
* Nov. 25th through Nov. 29th is Thanksgiving Recess. *Dec. 23rd through Jan. 3rd is Winter Break. * April 14th through April 21st is Spring Break. 

 


